Position

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Emt

Paramedic

Paramedic

Captain

Paramedic

Paramedic

Emt

Emt

Admin. Assistant

Paramedic

Emt

Emt

Emt

Emt

Emt

Other Positions Held Special District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Department

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Total Wages

$116,284

$111,088

$75,032

$72,033

$71,988

$70,890

$64,709

$58,549

$56,877

$55,277

$47,764

$47,163

$41,925

$41,092

$40,874

$38,514

$32,262

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,550

$33,563

$22,384

$20,564

$21,402

$33,082

$21,112

$20,310

$0

$27,354

$24,380

$4,778

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,193



Emt

Emt

Emt

Paramedic

Mt

Paramedic

Emt

Emt

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protection
District

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

Peninsula Fire Protect
Dist.

$29,944

$16,988

$10,424

$4,982

$4,658

$4,620

$4,290

$548

$0

$0

$0

$1,935

$0

$0

$0

$0



