Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$116,284	\$60,550
Battalion Chief		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$111,088	\$33,563
Emt		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$75,032	\$22,384
Paramedic		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$72,033	\$20,564
Paramedic		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$71,988	\$21,402
Captain		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$70,890	\$33,082
Paramedic		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$64,709	\$21,112
Paramedic		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$58,549	\$20,310
Emt		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$56,877	\$0
Emt		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$55,277	\$27,354
Admin. Assistant		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$47,764	\$24,380
Paramedic		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$47,163	\$4,778
Emt		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$41,925	\$0
Emt		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$41,092	\$0
Emt		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$40,874	\$0
Emt		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$38,514	\$0
Emt		Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$32,262	\$8,193

Emt	Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$29,944	\$0
Emt	Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$16,988	\$0
Emt	Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$10,424	\$0
Paramedic	Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$4,982	\$1,935
Mt	Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$4,658	\$0
Paramedic	Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$4,620	\$0
Emt	Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$4,290	\$0
Emt	Peninsula Fire Protection District	Peninsula Fire Protect Dist.	\$548	\$0